November 2020
Products Content Item No.
Type Size
vented
xS 10951152
S 10951146
M 10951148
L 10951150
closed
xS 10951153
S 10951147
M 10951149
L 10951151
Signia RIC product style and color guide
Government Services
Styletto™ X
Pure®
Charge&Go X
Pure 312T X
Actual colors may vary.
Click Sleeve 2.0 Fitting Ranges
Open Click Domes
Click Domes
Products Content Item No.
Type Size
Open
4 mm 10426016
8 mm 10426014
10 mm 10426015
Semi-Open
8-12 mm 10670790
Closed
6 mm 10426017
8 mm 10426012
10 mm 10426013
Double Closed
8/10 mm 10426018
10/12 mm 10426019
S-Receiver Fitting Range
45/108 – 45 dB Receiver
M-Receiver Fitting Range
60/119 – 60 dB Receiver
P-Receiver Fitting Range
70/124 – 70 dB Receiver
Integrated HP-Receiver Fitting Range
75/130 –75 dB Receiver
(Not available for Styletto X)
+
+ +
Closed Click Domes
Click Mold (no vent)
Open Click Domes
+ Click Mold (no vent)
Open Click Domes
+
+ +
Closed Click Domes
Click Mold (no vent)
Click Mold (no vent)
1 2 3 5 926 7 31 37 72 927
Beige Granite Grey Black Silver Pearl
White Sandy Brown Dark
Champagne
Deep
Brown
Rose
Gold
Black/Silver Cosmic Blue/
Rose Gold
Snow White/
Rose Gold
Black White
Rechargeable
Rechargeable
312 Battery Type
Common Earmold Color OptionsCommon RIC Earmolds
November 2020
Phone: (800) 955-4327  •  Fax: (732) 562-6653  •  veterans.signiausa.com
RIC
Embedded
RIC1 RIC Lock
Embedded
RIC Lock1
RIC
Foil2
Foil RIC with
Lock2
Canal
RIC
Canal
Lock RIC
ROES Codes EM11 EM28 EM12 EM29 EM15 EM16 EM17 EM18
M
at
er
ia
l Acrylic
(Hard)
Silicone
(Soft) – –
V
en
t
Ty
p
e
No
Vent
Semi-IROS
Standard
V
en
t
Si
ze
1.0mm
1.2mm
1.6mm
2.0mm
3.0mm
Largest Vent
Possible
1) Embedded fixed receiver  2) Acrylic material only, applies to the Gloss
Red
Opaque
Black
Opaque
White
Opaque
Lilac
Opaque
Yellow
Opaque
Orange
Opaque
Blue
Opaque
Opaque*
Clear Matte Rose Matte Beige Matte Brown Matte
Matte
Clear Gloss Rose Gloss Beige Gloss Brown Gloss
Gloss*
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Sivantos is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
Android is a trademark of Google Inc.
iOS is a trademark or registered trademark of Cisco in the U.S. and other countries and is used under license.
“Made for iPhone” means that an electronic accessory has been designed to connect specifically to iPhone and has been certified
by the developer to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance
with safety and regulatory standards. Please note that the use of this accessory with iPhone may affect wireless performance.
Copyright © 2020 Signia GmbH. All rights reserved. SH202071 10/20 1.0 SIV-8951-20
*Acrylic and Silicone for Black and White, Silicone only for other Opaque colors